
Timetable 
 

98  Bradford on Avon Town Service                               
96  Bradford to Trowbridge 
 

Monday to Friday (No service on Sunday or bank holiday)                                                               from 19-03-18 
 

            

98            

Sainsbury's 0745  0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1555  
Moulton Drive 0747  0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1557  
Southville Road 0749  0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1559  
Avonfield Road 0752  0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1602  
Junction Road 0756  0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1606  
Railway Station    --    --   --    --    --    --    --    --    -- 1745 
Town Bridge 0800  0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1610 1746 
Springfield 0803  0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1613 1749 
Christchurch 0805  0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1615    R 
Downs View    -- 0825 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1618    R 
Churches    -- 0826 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1619    R 
Huntingdon Rise    -- 0828 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1621    R 
St Laurence School 0812S      --    --    --    --    --    --    -- 1512 S 1622 S    -- 
Ashley Road  0829 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1515 1623    R 
Berryfields, Cedar Court  0832 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415    B    R    R 
Springfield  0835 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1628  
Town Bridge  0840 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1633  
Junction Road  0841 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524    R  
Avonfield Road     -- 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528    R  
Southville Road     -- 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530    R  
Moulton Drive     -- 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533    R  
Sainsbury's  0845 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535    ↓  
            

96  
   ↓ 

        

Westwood Turning O  1647      Trowbridge Town Hall 1710 
Wingfield Cross Roads  1653      Wingfield Cross Roads    R 
Trowbridge Town Hall  1705      Westwood Turning O    R 
          

 

Saturday 
 

            

98            

Sainsbury's 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245       
Moulton Drive 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247       
Avonfield Road 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249   B   Calls at Berryfields on school 
Southville Road 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252         holidays only 
Junction Road 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256    
Town Bridge 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300   S   Calls at this point on school 
Springfield 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303         days only 
Christchurch 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305    
Downs View 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308   R   Request drop-   calls at this  
Churches 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309         point only if requested to do 
Huntingdon Rise 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311         so by passengers already  
Ashley Road 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312         on the bus 
Berryfields, Cedar Court 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315    
Springfield 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318    ↓   Through journey onto 96 

Town Bridge 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323    
Junction Road 0924 1024 1124 1224    This bus service is operated by 
Avonfield Road 0928 1028 1128 1228     FromeBus Limited with support 
Southville Road 0930 1030 1130 1230    from Wiltshire Council 
Moulton Drive 0933 1033 1133 1233     
Sainsbury's 0935 1035 1135 1235    Enquiries to 01373 471474 
            

            

 


